- 1 -
PRODUCT CATALOG
EM125KHz Access Door Reader
- 2 -
R100 Access Door Reader Specifications
CREDENTIAL TYPES
EM125kHz Technology, EM410X or compatible
General info

 Small-to-large sized organizations
- 3 -
Order Guide
Config Number Specifications
R101-X EM125KHz , EM410X and compatible
RS232/RS485/TCP/IP,Wiegand26,32,32e,34,40,42,50,56,58
Without keypad and OLED
R102-X EM125KHz , EM410X and compatible
RS232/RS485/TCP/IP,Wiegand26,32,32e,34,40,42,50,56,58
With keypad
R103-X EM125KHz , EM410X and compatible
RS232/RS485/TCP/IP,Wiegand26,32,32e,34,40,42,50,56,58
With keypad and OLED
“X” in the model Name: X=2 RS232,Wiegand26,32,32e,34,40,42,50,56,58
X=4 RS485,Wiegand26,32,32e,34,40,42,50,56,58
X=T TCP/IP,Wiegand26,32,32e,34,40,42,50,56,58
Related Software and Testing Program
R100 series configuration tool offer for reader configuration and
testing. It includes the setting of device setting and configuration, and
all parameters as address, baud rate and serial number etc.
A plug & play Hardware Testing Package (HTP) for your fast testing
and evaluation. Package list:
● Testing Board ● Power supplier ● RS232 cable
● Wire cable ● Internet cable ● Testing Cards
● RS232 / RS485 converter
- 4 -
HITOOLS ACCESS
44 RUE DES MURES
92100 ANTONY
------------------------------------------------